
Sweet Chilli, Garlic Mayo and BBQ.

L I G H T  B I T E S

S I D E S

M A I N  C O U R S E

D E S S E R T S

B U R G E R S

Calamari Rings

Homemade Slaw

Wiltshire Ham, Egg & Chips 

Southern Fried Chicken Strips

White Choc & Raspberry Cheesecake

Onion Rings

Cheesy Chips

Selection of Purbeck Ice Cream Tubs 

Beer Battered Fish & Chips 

Nachos

Toasted Garlic Baguette

Sausage & Mash Pan-fried Marinated Halloumi 

7oz Beef Burger 8oz Minted Lamb Burger Panko Chicken Burger

Served with a lemon mayo dip.

Served with two free-range eggs and chunky chips.

Served with a BBQ dip.

Served with chunky chips, garden peas and
homemade tartare sauce.

Served with salsa, guacamole, and sour cream
and topped with melted cheese. 

Served with a portobello mushroom, half a grilled tomato,
garden peas, onion rings and fries. Add au poivre sauce £3.

Topped with melted cheese.

Sumblers Butcher’s sausages served with creamy mash, green
veg and onion gravy (vegetarian option also available). 

Served on an asian salad with a sweet chilli and basil sauce. 

Served with our homemade
caramelised onion and mayo

sauce. 

Served with a tzatziki sauce. Served with a sweet chilli mayo
sauce. 

All served with lettuce, tomato, gherkin, and red onion, alongside fries, onion rings and homemade slaw. 

£8

£17

£7.50

£5

£8

£6

£4

£20

£30

£18.50

£18

Main Menu

Halloumi Burger 
Served with our homemade

burger sauce.

£19 £18 £18

8oz Sirloin Steak 

£18

£19

Breaded Wholetail Scampi
Served with chunky chips, peas, salad garnish and a
homemade tartare sauce. 

£18

Served with creamy mash and seasonal green veg. 
Homemade Pie of the Day

£18.50

Homemade Fish Pie £22
Salmon, cod, monkfish and prawns in a creamy veloute
sauce topped with mash potato and half a boiled egg, served
with green veg. 

£4

Fries or Chunky Chips £5

Battered Fish Goujons

£17

Served with tartare sauce. 

Devilled Whitebait 
Served with a lemon mayo dip.

S A L A D S

Caesar Salad 

£7.50

£7.50

£8

£8

£8

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement, please inform a member of the team.

Mixed Dips 

Served with crispy lettuce, a boiled egg, tomatoes,
cucumber, herb croutons and parmesan shavings with a
classic Caesar dressing. 
Add grilled chicken, bacon and anchovies for £4.

Sweet Potato Fries 

Served with vanilla ice cream.

£2

Thai Chicken Strips
Served with an asian salad and a sweet chilli dip.

£8

Soup of the Day
Served with half a warm baguette and butter. 

Panko King Prawns
Served with a sweet chilli &lime jam.

£8.50

£8

Warm Winter Salad
Served with honey roast squash, potatoes, peppers, red
onion, and carrots on a bed of warm hummus with warm
flat bread. 

Wild Mushroom Stroganoff 
Served on a bed of special long grain rice. 

Homemade Curry of the Day
Served with basmati rice, naan bread and chutney. 

£15
R O E B U C K  S H A R E R
The Roebuck Sharing Board 
Served with southern fried chicken strips, onion rings, fish
goujons, scampi, a toasted garlic baguette topped with
melted cheese, and accompanied by a garnish and dips. 

£25

Add Melted Cheese £2 
Add Bacon £2

Crumble of the Day
Served with custard or vanilla ice cream.

Served with chutney, celery and grapes. 
Cheese & Biscuits

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with vanilla ice cream. 

£8

£10.50

£3.50

£8

Lasagne al Forno
Served with half a garlic baguette and a mixed salad. 

£18

Vegan Kofta Kebabs
Served in a warm wholemeal pitta bread, mixed side salad
and a hummus dip. 

£18

Serious Chocolate, Honeycombe Hash, Stem Ginger,
Lemon Ripple & Vegan Chocolate and Raspberry.

(125ml)


